TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Freeport Financial LLC, as Agent		111/07/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Media Source, Inc.
Street Address:	7858 Industrial Parkway
City:	Plain City
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	43064
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

Name:	Oxford Resources, Inc.	
Street Address:	7858 Industrial Parkway	
City:	Plain City	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43064	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

Name:	The Horn Book, Inc.	
Street Address:	7858 Industrial Parkway	
City:	Plain City	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43064	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS	

Name:	Library Journals, LLC	
Street Address:	7858 Industrial Parkway	
City:	Plain City	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	

Postal Code:	43064	
Entity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1474967	A PREDICTABLE READ TOGETHER BOOK WILLOWISP PRESS
Registration Number:	1475907	A WILLOWISP SAPPLING
Registration Number:	1545356	HAMBURGER PRESS
Registration Number:	1492529	RAINBOW BOOK FAIRS
Registration Number:	1483416	YOU CAN DRAW
Registration Number:	3626592	THE HORN BOOK MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	1479610	LIBRARY HOTLINE
Registration Number:	0393904	LIBRARY JOURNAL
Registration Number:	2878918	LIBRARY JOURNAL
Registration Number:	2377578	LIBRARY JOURNAL'S ACADEMIC NEWSWIRE
Registration Number:	2641904	NET CONNECT
Registration Number:	3438813	CURRICULUM CONNECTIONS
Registration Number:	1711602	SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL
Registration Number:	3440489	CRITICAS
Registration Number:	2568709	CRITICAS
Registration Number:	3377499	CRITICAS CONNECTION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)863-7827 Phone: 312-201-3927

Email: rebecca.silva@goldbergkohn.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name:Rebecca Silva, ParalegalAddress Line 1:c/o Goldberg Kohn Ltd.Address Line 2:55 E. Monroe St., Suite 3300Address Line 4:Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4975.229
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebecca Silva
Signature:	/rebeccasilva/
Data:	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004658 FRAME: 0736

11/09/2011 Total Attachments: 16 source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page1.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page2.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page3.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page4.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page5.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page6.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page7.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page8.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page9.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page10.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page11.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page12.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page13.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page14.tif source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page15.tif

source=Media Source Freeport IP Release#page16.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL (this "Release"), dated as of November 7, 2011, is made by FREEPORT FINANCIAL LLC, as Agent (the "Agent"), under the Credit Agreement referred to below (terms used in this Release and not herein defined shall have the meanings set forth in the Credit Agreement).

WHEREAS, in connection with that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of April 18, 207 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, and together with all general security agreements, trademark security agreements and copyright security agreements entered into in connection therewith or in connection with prior versions thereof, the "Credit Agreement"), among MEDIA SOURCE, INC. (the "Borrower"), the other Loan Parties signatory thereto, the Agent, and the Lenders signatory thereto from time to time (each individually a "Lender," and collectively, the "Lenders"), the Lenders made credit extensions to the Borrower;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, and pursuant to those certain agreements described on Annex I attached hereto (collectively, the "Security Agreements"), the Borrower and the Loan Parties granted security interests in certain intellectual property owned by the Borrower and the Loan Parties including those listed on Annex I attached hereto (collectively, the "Intellectual Property Collateral"); and

WHEREAS, the Security Agreements were recorded in (i) the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on the dates and on the reels and frames set forth on <u>Annex I</u> hereto and (ii) the U.S Copyright Office on the dates and on the volumes set forth on <u>Annex I</u> hereto, as applicable;

NOW THEREFORE, the Agent hereby **RELEASES**, without representation, recourse or warranty whatsoever, all of its security interest in the Intellectual Property Collateral, whether granted pursuant to the Security Agreements or any other agreement or document delivered in connection with the Credit Agreement, and the Agent hereby reassigns any and all such right, title and interest (if any) that the Agent may have in the Intellectual Property Collateral to the Borrower and the Loan Parties, respectively.

The Agent agrees, at the Borrower's and the Loan Parties' expense, to cooperate with the Borrower and the Loan Parties and to provide the Borrower and the Loan Parties with the information and additional authorization reasonably required or desirable to effect the release of the Agent's security interest in the released collateral described herein.

This Release and the rights and obligations of the parties hereto shall be governed by, and construed and interpreted in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

[Signature Page Follows]

CH\1312893.2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Agent has executed this Release as of the date first above written.

FREEPORT FINANCIAL LLC, as Agent

By: Orghe Vulcelled
Name:
Title: MD

[Signature Page to Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property Collateral]

Trademark Security Agreement dated as of April 18, 2007 between Oxford Resources, Inc. and Freeport Financial LLC, as Agent, recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on April 18, 2007 at Reel/Frame No. 003524/0838.

U.S. Trademark Registration/Application		
Registration/Application No.	Trademark	
1,474,967	A PREDICTABLE READ TOGETHER BOOK WILLOWISP PRESS	
1,475,907	A WILLOWISP SAPPLING	
1,545,356	HAMBURGER PRESS	
1,492,529	RAINBOW BOOK FAIRS	
1,483,416	YOU CAN DRAW	

Trademark Security Agreement dated as of January 16, 2009 between THE HORN BOOK, INC. and Freeport Financial LLC, as Agent, recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on January 22, 2009 at Reel/Frame No. 003922/0475.

U.S. Trademark Re	gistration/Application
Registration/Application No.	Trademark
3,626,592	THE HORN BOOK MAGAZINE

Trademark Security Agreement dated as of February 26, 2010 between LIBRARY JOURNALS, LLC and Freeport Financial LLC, as Agent, recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on March 1, 2010 at Reel/Frame No. 004158/0138.

U.S. Trademark Registration/Application		
Registration/Application No.	Trademark	
1,479,610	Library Hotline	
393,904	Library Journal	
2,878,918	Library Journal	
2,377,578	Library Journal's Academic Newswire	
2,641,904	Net Connect	
3,438,813	Curriculum Connections	
1,711,602	School Library Journal	
3,440,489	Criticas	
2,568,709	Criticas	
3,377,499	Criticas Connection	

Copyright Security Agreement dated as of April 18, 2007 between Oxford Resources, Inc. and Freeport Financial LLC, as Agent, recorded with the U.S. Copyright Office on April 23, 2007 on Volume 3550 Doc No. 424.

U.S. Copyright Registrations			
Title	Registration No.		
Six Months to Live	TX-1-650-087		
I Want to Live	TK-2-210-290		
So Much to Live For	TX-3-184-529		
No Time to Cry	TX-3-637-240		
My Secret Boyfriend	TX-2-364-860		
If I Should Die Before I Wake	TX-1-362-958		
Sometimes Love Just Isn't Enough	TX-1-650-093		
Mother, Please Don't Die	TX-2-362-894		
Why Did She Have to Die?	TX-2-044-960		
A Horse for Mandy	TX-704-626		
Venus and the Comets	TX-5-828-942		
Willy the Scrub	TX-5-962-232		
Albino Animals	TX-5-964-661		
Dog Days	TX-5-962-231		
Dinosaur Mummies Beyond Bare Bone Fossils	TX-5-828-957		
The Warriors	TX-5-828-941		
Last Dance (Will I Ever Dance Again?)	TX-989-470		
WHEN DREAMS SHATTER original title			

Copyright Security Agreement dated as of January 16, 2009 by THE HORN BOOK, INC. in favor of Freeport Financial LLC, as Agent, recorded with the U.S. Copyright Office on January 22, 2009 on Volume 3574 Doc No. 97.

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
1.	Horn Book Magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0003504	1980	Serial
2.	Horn Book Magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0003504	1979	Serial
3.	Horn Book Magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0003504	1981	Serial
4.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1985	Serial
5.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1986	Serial
6.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1996	Serial
7.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1984	Serial
8.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1988	Serial

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
9.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1983	Serial
10.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1997	Serial
11.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1987	Serial
12.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1994	Serial
13.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1990	Serial
14.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1998	Serial
15.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1989	Serial
16.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1995	Serial
17.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	CSN0053237	1993	Serial
18.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial	CSN0053237	1999	Serial

		A		
No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
	assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.	Humoe		
19.	Horn book magazine : [about books for children and young adults] /	CSN0053237	1991	Serial
	editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant			
•	editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.		400	
20.	Horn book magazine: [about books for children and young adults] / editor, Ethel L. Heins, assistant editor, Karen M. Klockner, editorial	CSN0053237	1992	Serial
	assistant, Kate Mierzwinski.			
21.	Why children's books? : A newsletter for parents / by Amy L.	CSN0057781	1984	Serial
	Cohn.			
22.	Why children's books?: a newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth	CSN0057781	1981	Serial
	S. Halbrooks; ill. by Kate			
23.	Flanagan. Why children's books?: a	CSN0057781	1985	Serial
	newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth			
	S. Halbrooks ; ill. by Kate			
24.	Flanagan. Why children's books? : a	CSN0057781	1986	Serial
	newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth			
	S. Halbrooks; ill. by Kate			
25.	Flanagan. Why children's books?: a	CSN0057781	1987	Serial
23.	newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth	C5110037701	1707	Scriai
	S. Halbrooks; ill. by Kate			
26	Flanagan.	CCN10057791	1000	C1
26.	Why children's books?: a newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth	CSN0057781	1988	Serial
	S. Halbrooks; ill. by Kate			
27	Flanagan.	COMOCERNO	1002	G : 1
27.	Why children's books?: a newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth	CSN0057781	1983	Serial
	S. Halbrooks; ill. by Kate			
• •	Flanagan.		4000	
28.	Why children's books?: a newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth	CSN0057781	1980	Serial
	S. Halbrooks; ill. by Kate			
	Flanagan.			
29.	Why children's books?: a	CSN0057781	1982	Serial
	newsletter for parents / by Elizabeth S. Halbrooks ; ill. by Kate			
	Flanagan.			
30.	Horn book guide to children's and	CSN0087445	1992	Serial
	young adult books.			

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
31.	Horn book guide to children's and	CSN0087445	1993	Serial
32.	young adult books. Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1995	Serial
33.	Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1994	Serial
34.	Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1996	Serial
35.	Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1997	Serial
36.	Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1998	Serial
37.	Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1999	Serial
38.	Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1991	Serial
39.	Horn book guide to children's and young adult books.	CSN0087445	1990	Serial
40.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 27, no.2, MarApr. 1951.	RE0000032148	1951	Serial
41.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 27, no. 3, May-June 1951.	RE0000032149	1951	Serial
42.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 1, Feb. 1952.	RE0000057703	1952	Serial
43.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 2, Apr. 1952.	RE0000057704	1952	Serial
44.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 3, June 1952.	RE0000065974	1952	Serial
45.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 4, Aug. 1952.	RE0000065975	1952	Serial
46.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 3, June 1952.	RE0000068567	1952	Serial
47.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 4, Aug. 1952.	RE0000068568	1952	Serial
48.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 5, Oct. 1952.	RE0000073638	1952	Serial
49.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 28, no. 6, Dec. 1952.	RE0000073639	1952	Serial
50.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 29, no. 2, Apr. 1953.	RE0000091516	1953	Serial
51.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 29, no. 1, Feb. 1953.	RE0000091517	1953	Serial
52.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 29, no. 3, June 1953.	RE0000107318	1953	Serial
53.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 29, no. 4, Aug. 1953.	RE0000107319	1953	Serial
54.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 29, no. 5, Oct. 1953.	RE0000109626	1953	Serial
55.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 29, no.	RE0000109627	1953	Serial

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
	6, Dec. 1953.			
56.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 30, no. 1, Feb. 1954.	RE0000128716	1954	Serial
57.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 30, no. 2, Apr. 1954.	RE0000128717	1954	Serial
58.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 30, no. 3, June 1954.	RE0000135393	1954	Serial
59.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 30, no. 4, Aug. 1954.	RE0000135394	1954	Serial
60.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 30, no. 5, Oct. 1954.	RE0000148596	1954	Serial
61.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 30, no. 6, Dec. 1954.	RE0000148597	1954	Serial
62.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 31, no. 1, Feb. 1955.	RE0000165859	1955	Serial
63.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 31, no. 2, Apr. 1955.	RE0000165860	1955	Serial
64.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 31, no. 3, June 1955.	RE0000173702	1955	Serial
65.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 31, no. 4, Aug. 1955.	RE0000173703	1955	Serial
66.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 31, no. 6, Dec. 1955.	RE0000184038	1955	Serial
67.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 31, no. 5, Oct. 1955.	RE0000184039	1955	Serial
68.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 32, no. 1, Feb. 1956.	RE0000201624	1956	Serial
69.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 32, no. 2, Apr. 1956.	RE0000201625	1956	Serial
70.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 32, no. 3, June 1956.	RE0000212872	1956	Serial
71.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 32, no. 4, Aug. 1956.	RE0000212873	1956	Serial
72.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 33, no. 2, Apr. 1957.	RE0000244833	1957	Serial
73.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 33, no. 1, Feb. 1957.	RE0000250290	1957	Serial
74.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 33, no. 3, June 1957.	RE0000257820	1957	Serial
75.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 33, no.	RE0000267204	1957	Serial
76.	4, Aug. 1957. Horn book magazine. Vol. 33, no.	RE0000267290	1957	Serial
77.	5, Oct. 1957. Horn book magazine. Vol. 33, no.	RE0000267291	1957	Serial
78.	6, Dec. 1957. Horn book magazine. Vol. 34, no.	RE0000290344	1958	Serial
79.	1, Feb. 1958. Horn book magazine. Vol. 34, no. 2, Apr. 1958.	RE0000290345	1958	Serial

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
80.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 34, no. 3, June 1958.	RE0000301680	1958	Serial
81.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 34, no. 4, Aug. 1958.	RE0000301681	1958	Serial
82.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 35, no. 2, Apr. 1959.	RE0000336686	1959	Serial
83.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 35, no. 1, Feb. 1959.	RE0000336687	1959	Serial
84.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 35, no. 4, Aug. 1959.	RE0000347095	1959	Serial
85.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 35, no. 3, June 1959.	RE0000347096	1959	Serial
86.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 35, no. 5, Oct. 1959.	RE0000361988	1959	Serial
87.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 35, no. 6, Dec. 1959.	RE0000361989	1959	Serial
88.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 36, no. 1, Feb. 1960.	RE0000381989	1960	Serial
89.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 36, no. 2, Apr. 1960.	RE0000381990	1960	Serial
90.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 36, no. 3, June 1960.	RE0000393915	1960	Serial
91.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 36, no. 4, Aug. 1960.	RE0000393916	1960	Serial
92.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 36, no. 5, Oct. 1960.	RE0000413267	1960	Serial
93.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 36, no. 6, Dec. 1960.	RE0000413268	1960	Serial
94.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 37, no. 1, Feb. 1961.	RE0000433189	1961	Serial
95.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 37, no. 2, Apr. 1961.	RE0000433190	1961	Serial
96.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 37, no. 4, Aug. 1961.	RE0000434581	1961	Serial
97.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 37, no. 3, June 1961.	RE0000434582	1961	Serial
98.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 37, no. 5, Oct. 1961.	RE0000454269	1961	Serial
99.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 37, no. 6, Dec. 1961.	RE0000454270	1961	Serial
100.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 38, no. 1, Feb. 1962.	RE0000469856	1962	Serial
101.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 38, no. 2, Apr. 1962.	RE0000469857	1962	Serial
102.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 38, no. 3, June 1962.	RE0000490924	1962	Serial
103.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 38, no. 4, Aug. 1962.	RE0000490925	1962	Serial
104.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 39, no.	RE0000543821	1963	Serial

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
105	1, Feb. 1963.		1062	C! - 1
105.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 39, no 2, Apr. 1963.	RE0000543822	1963	Serial
106.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 39, no 3, June 1963.	RE0000543823	1963	Serial
107.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 39, no	RE0000543824	1963	Serial
108.	4, Aug. 1963. Horn book magazine. Vol. 39, no	e. RE0000543825	1963	Serial
109.	5, Oct. 1963. Horn book magazine. Vol. 39, no	e. RE0000543826	1963	Serial
110.	6, Dec. 1963. Horn book magazine. Vol. 40, no	e. RE0000573505	1964	Serial
111.	1, Feb. 1964. Horn book magazine. Vol. 40, no	e. RE0000573506	1964	Serial
112.	2, Apr. 1964. Horn book magazine. Vol. 40, no 3, June 1964.	RE0000573507	1964	Serial
113.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 40, no. 4, Aug. 1964.	RE0000573508	1964	Serial
114.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 40, no 5, Oct. 1964.	RE0000573509	1964	Serial
115.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 40, no 6, Dec. 1964.	e. RE0000573510	1964	Serial
116.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 41, no 1, Feb. 1965.	RE0000611954	1965	Serial
117.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 41, no 2, Apr. 1965.	e. RE0000611955	1965	Serial
118.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 41, no 3, June 1965.	RE0000611956	1965	Serial
119.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 41, no. 4, Aug. 1965.	RE0000611957	1965	Serial
120.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 41, no 5, Oct. 1965.	RE0000611958	1965	Serial
121.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 41, no 6, Dec. 1965.	e. RE0000611959	1965	Serial
122.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 42, no. 1, Feb. 1966.	RE0000662106	1966	Serial
123.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 42, no. 2, Apr. 1966.	RE0000662108	1966	Serial
124.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 42, no 3, June 1966.	RE0000662146	1966	Serial
125.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 42, no Aug. 1966.	e.4, RE0000662179	1966	Serial
126.	Horn book magazine. Vol. 42, no 6, Dec. 1966.	RE0000663193	1966	Serial
127.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 42, no 5, Oct. 1966.	e. RE0000666967	1966	Serial
128.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 43, no 1, Feb. 1967.	e. RE0000703046	1967	Serial

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре
129.	Horn Book magazine, Inc. Vol. 43, no. 2, Apr. 1967.	RE0000703047	1967	Serial
130.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 43, no. 3, June 1967.	RE0000703048	1995	Serial
131.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 43, no. 4, Aug. 1967.	RE0000703049	1967	Serial
132.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 43, no. 5, Oct. 1967.	RE0000703050	1967	Serial
133.	Horn Book magazine. Vol. 43, no. 6, Dec. 1967.	RE0000703051	1967	Serial
134.	Newbery medal books, 1922-1955. By Bertha Mahoney Miller & Elinor Whitney Field.	RE0000166552	1955	Text
135.	Horn book sampler. By Norma R. Fryatt.	RE0000326023	1959	Text
136.	Crosscurrents of criticism: Horn book essays, 1968-1977 / selected and edited by Paul Heins.	TX0000175108	1977	Text
137.	Illustrators of children's books, 1967-1976: [v. 4] / compiled by Lee Kingman, Grace Allen Hogarth, Harriet Quimby.	TX0000190099	1978	Text
138.	Illustrators of children's books, 1967-1976: [v. 4] / compiled by Lee Kingman, Grace Allen Hogarth, Harriet Quimby.	TX0000190099	1978	Text
139.	- •	TX0000190100	1978	Text
140.	Children's classics : a list for parents / [Jane Manthorne].	TX0000874518	1982	Text
141.	Beatrix Potter's Americans: selected letters / edited by Jane Crowell Morse.	TX0000936951	1982	Text
142.	Books, children, and men / by Paul Hazard; translated by Marguerite Mitchell.	TX0001134761	1983	Text
143.	It's Christmas! : A book list / prepared by the Horn Book, Inc.	TX0001264324	1983	Text
144.	Contemporary classics: thirty children's books for adults / compiled and annotated by Ethel L. Heins.	TX0001328493	1982	Text
145.	parents.	TX0001597487	1985	Text
146.	Newbery and Caldecott medal books, 1976-1985 / edited by Lee Kingman; with acceptance papers,	TX0002336964	1987	Text

No.	Full Title	Copyright Number	Date	Туре	
	biographies, and related material				
	chiefly from the Horn Book				
	magazine.				
147.	"The Illustrator Notebook"/edited	TX0000161671	1978	Text	
	by Lee Kingman				

Copyright Security Agreement dated as of February 26, 2010 between LIBRARY JOURNALS, LLC and Freeport Financial LLC, as Agent, recorded with the U.S. Copyright Office on March 17, 2010 on Volume 3584 Doc No. 57.

U.S. Copyrig	ht Registrations
Title	Registration No.
See attachment	

CH\1312893.2

RECORDED: 11/09/2011